CITY OF GREEN RIVER - BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - JULY 2016
Datelssued DescriptionofWork ~ Address# StreetAddress  Contracor  ReportCode  Valuation  Fee

7/1/2016 Install AC system. 160 S1stW Rocky Mountain Climate 434 $3,500.00 $25.00
7/1/2016 Re-roof. 410 Bramwell St Ivory Construction 434 $4,300.00 $50.00
7/1/2016 Re-roof. 695 Clark St Maggio Construction 434 $9,000.00 $50.00
7/5/2016 Install AC system. 1150 Wilkes Dr Buck's Heating & AC 434 $2,850.00 $25.00
7/5/2016 Install metal roofing system. 1920 Arkansas Dr Ivory Construction 434 $8,000.00 $50.00
7/5/2016 Remodel 2 bedrooms. 1435 W Teton Blvd Owner 434 $15,000.00 $25.00
7/5/2016 Re-roof. 145 Pawnee Cir High Country Construction 434 $5,000.00 $50.00
7/5/2016 Re-roof. 165 Pawnee Cir High Country Construction 434 $5,000.00 $50.00
7/5/2016 Siding. 790 Andrews St Mendoza Construction 434 $21,385.00 $50.00
7/6/2016 Concrete retaining walls. 331 N Center St Owner 434 $7,000.00 $25.00
7/6/2016 Re-roof. 700 Wind River Dr Huntco LLC dba Roofing Specialists 434 $5,500.00 $50.00
7/6/2016 Install AC system. 98 N 1stE Harlan's Plumbing & Heating 437 $2,000.00 $25.00
7/6/2016 Single Family Dwelling (SFR). 625 Lynn Ct New Peak Construction Company 101 $235,000.00 $2,550.00
7/6/2016 Install 16'x10' shed. 2200 Wyoming Dr Tuff Shed 438 $5,000.00 $25.00
7/6/2016 Retaining wall. 645 Ironwood St Chavez Concrete 434 $18,850.00 $25.00
7/7/2016 Meter base. 411 Barnhart St Owner 434 $2,000.00 $50.00
7/7/2016 Single Family Dwelling (SFR). 107 Commerce Dr Amundsen Construction 101 $250,000.00 $2,550.00
7/8/2016 Re-roof. 1445 W Teton Blvd Disaster Professionals, LLC 434 $12,113.00 $50.00
7/8/2016 Re-roof. 130 Pheasant Dr Disaster Professionals, LLC 434 $11,087.00 $50.00
7/8/2016 Re-roof. 399 E2nd N Disaster Professionals, LLC 434 $6,500.00 $50.00
7/8/2016 Building a 20'x26' detched garage. 209 N7th W Tuff Shed, Inc. 438 $17,600.00 $200.00
7/8/2016 Re-roof. 2995 Pennsylvania Blvd Ivory Construction 434 $8,270.00 $50.00
7/8/2016 Re-roof. 200 E 4thS Owner 434 $6,000.00 $50.00
7/11/2016  Re-roof. 1400 Bridger Dr Yager Construction 434 $5,000.00 $50.00
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7/11/2016
7/11/2016
7/11/2016
7/11/2016
7/11/2016
7/11/2016
7/11/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/15/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016

Friday, July 29, 2016

Re-roof.

Run gas lines to garage & loft.

Meter base upgrade.

Re-roof.

Install furnace & AC system.

Re-roof.
Re-roof.
Re-roof.
Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof & stucco.
Attached garage addition.

Replace front main sewer line.

Re-roof.
Re-roof.
Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof & siding.

Re-roof.
Re-roof.
Re-roof.
Business office.
Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof & siding.

505
331
420
195
1710
2040
415
220
2305
2515
141
1630
209
620
551
1400
720
1260
2205
1265
157
104
2115
895
505

Centennial Dr
N Center St
Logan St

Pecan Dr

Massachusetts Ct

W Teton Blvd
Riverview Dr
Juniper St
Colorado Dr
Vermont Ct
S2nd E
California Dr
N 7th W
Saratoga Dr
Logan St
California Way
Brandner Cir
Apache Ave
Mississippi St
Midwest St
E2nd N
Commerce Dr
Mississippi St
Hillside Dr

Bridger Dr

Monte Vista Construction

Owner

Evergreen Electric

Monte Vista Construction

Buck's Heating & AC

Disaster Professionals, LLC

All Tech Plumbing & Construction
Justin Salas Commercial Roofing

C&E Construction

C&E Construction

Owner

Yager Construction

All Tech Plumbing LLC

Ridge & Valley Roofing & Home Repair
Ridge & Valley Roofing & Home Repair
Ridge & Valley Roofing & Home Repair
Ridge & Valley Roofing & Home Repair
Owner

High Country Construction

Monte Vista Construction

Puckett's Construction

L.M. Olson, Inc.

Blatter Construction Company

Yager Construction

Ridge & Valley Roofing & Home Repair

434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
438
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
324
434
434
434

$7,344.00 $50.00
$275.00 $25.00
$1,200.00 $50.00
$16,200.00 $50.00
$7,150.00 $50.00
$12,839.00 $50.00
$5,000.00 $50.00
$19,000.00 $50.00
$5,000.00 $50.00
$4,500.00 $50.00
$6,000.00 $100.00
$20,000.00 $200.00
$800.00 $25.00
$3,500.00 $50.00
$5,000.00 $50.00
$9,800.00 $50.00
$8,000.00 $50.00
$10,000.00 $100.00
$5,000.00 $50.00
$9,908.00 $50.00
$9,300.00 $50.00
$1,288,000.00 $10,385.00
$6,400.00 $50.00
$5,000.00 $50.00
$7,200.00 $100.00
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7/18/2016
7/19/2016
7/19/2016
7/19/2016
7/19/2016
7/19/2016
7/19/2016
7/20/2016
7/20/2016
7/20/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/25/2016
7/25/2016
7/25/2016
7/25/2016
7/26/2016
7/26/2016
7/26/2016
7/26/2016

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Siding repair.
Re-roof.

Stucco.

Re-roof.

Egress windows.
Re-roof & siding.
Replace sewer main venting.
Re-roof.

Install AC system.

Install furnace, coil, AC & tankless water heater.

Stucco.

Re-roof.

Move electrical & plumbing in kitchen.
Re-roof.

Install furnace & AC system.

Moving a trailer into a trailer park.
Manufactured business office.
Re-roof.

Change meter base.

Re-roof.

Friday, July 29, 2016

2120
257
2255
1245
155
2130
520
2150
210
1595
2130
316
355
2030
2240
505
1825
485
310
2630
1109
110
1410
255
435

Wyoming Dr
Clark St
Hitching Post Dr
Fawn Cir

Cedar St
Colorado Dr
Rhode Island PI
Pennsylvania Blvd
Juniper St
Wyoming Dr

W Teton Blvd

E Flaming Gorge Way
Mansface St
lowa Cir
Wyoming Dr
Blake St
Arkansas Dr
Faith Dr

Stage PI

lllinois Ct
Buckboard Ln
Commerce Dr
Hoback St
E3rdS

Upland Way

Owner

Ivory Construction

Lietz Remodel

Lietz Remodel

Lietz Remodel

Lietz Remodel

Huntco LLC dba Roofing Specialists
Guillermo Perez Construction
Desert Remodels

Owner

DJ's Glass Plus, Inc.

Big Island Plumbing

Open Season Construction, LLC
Buck's Heating & AC

Control Temperature Specialists
Owner

Ridge & Valley Roofing & Home Repair
High Country Construction

High Country Construction
Buck's Heating & AC

Owner

Platts Construction

The Window & Door Store
Fireside Total Indoor Comfort

Huntco LLC dba Roofing Specialists

434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
437
437
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
324
434
434
434

$2,000.00 $50.00
$11,000.00 $50.00
$4,000.00 $50.00
$9,000.00 $50.00
$8,000.00 $50.00
$1,400.00 $50.00
$8,900.00 $50.00
$7,500.00 $50.00
$5,000.00 $50.00
$1,000.00 $25.00
$31,000.00 $100.00
$250.00 $25.00
$9,750.00 $50.00
$3,900.00 $25.00
$10,639.00 $100.00
$5,000.00 $50.00
$5,200.00 $50.00
$2,500.00 $75.00
$5,000.00 $50.00
$7,400.00 $50.00
$500.00 $100.00
$658,880.00  $5,321.04
$7,500.00 $50.00
$1,698.00 $50.00
$7,500.00 $50.00
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7/26/2016
7/26/2016
7/26/2016
7/26/2016
7/26/2016
7/26/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/28/2016
7/29/2016
7/29/2016

Friday, July 29, 2016

Re-roof.

Site improvements. Install petroleum tanks, canopy and sign.
Upgrade electrical service.

Install TPO membrane roof over existing metal roof.

Re-roof.

Install coil & condenser for AC system.

Re-roof.
Re-roof.

Siding.

Moving an RV into a trailer park.

Re-roof.
Re-roof.
Re-roof.
Re-roof.
Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Installing a 14'x16' shed.

Re-roof & siding.

700
59
291
624
2135
1650
225
1410
1575
811
445
2165
2155
531
435
225
2065
635

Schultz St #48
Uinta Dr
N3rdE

Evers Dr

Grant Cir

E Teton Blvd
Pheasant Dr
Hitching Post Dr
Nebraska St
Wilderness Trl
Centennial Dr
Hitching Post Dr
Hitching Post Dr
Andrews St
lowa Ave
Clearview Dr

W Teton Blvd
Adams St

Owner

Kobalt Construction

Owner

Disaster Professionals, LLC
Major Roofing & Construction
Control Temperature Specialists
Blatter Construction Company
Blatter Construction Company
Owner

Owner

Monte Vista Construction

High Country Construction

High Country Construction
Yager Construction

Yager Construction

Huntco LLC dba Roofing Specialists
Owner

D&J Home Improvements, LLC

434 $800.00 $50.00
437 $570,000.00 $4,560.00
434 $1,000.00 $50.00
434 $2,800.00 $50.00
434 $6,000.00 $50.00
434 $3,579.00 $50.00
434 $15,800.00 $50.00
434 $9,240.00 $50.00
434 $9,500.00 $50.00
434 $500.00 $100.00
434 $10,928.00 $50.00
434 $7,000.00 $50.00
434 $7,000.00 $50.00
434 $6,500.00 $50.00
434 $5,200.00 $50.00
434 $7,500.00 $50.00
438 $1,500.00 $25.00
434 $11,000.00 $100.00
Fee Total $30,116.04
Valuation Total $3,628,735.00
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